THE DORCAN
ACADEMY
To view your online shop visit:
*Errors and Omissions Excepted
THE DORCAN ACADEMY
Uniform Information
Dear Parent/Carer,

guidelines attached to each garment on the online shop as well as a helpful video. If all else fails,
you can use our FREE returns
How to Order
Scan this QR code to be directed to a page with instructions and a video to
guide you through the order process.
Customer Service
Our very helpful customer service team is available from 08:30 to 17:00, Monday to Friday and you
can contact us either by phone on 0115 9640827 or by email on webenquiry@price-buckland.co.uk.
Emails sent on a weekday will be responded to within 24 hours and those sent on a weekend will be
responded to on the Monday.
We hope you find the service both easy and convenient to use.
Many thanks,
 The Price & Buckland Team
To view your online shop visit:
*Errors and Omissions Excepted
THE DORCAN ACADEMY
Uniform Information
To view your online shop visit:
*Errors and Omissions Excepted
THE DORCAN ACADEMY
Uniform Information
Product Description Size Price
9600A11246 26" - 36" £33.00
38" - 48" £39.45
9200A11246 26" - 36" £33.00
38" -  48" £39.45
4650A11246 28" - 34" £17.75
36" - 48" £21.30
20"- 26"   £20.95
28" - 40" £25.15
DOR770A - Kingfisher/Blue
DOR770B - Falcon/Red
DOR770C - Eagle/Yellow
DOR770D - Osprey/Silver
House Ties all  with
The Dorcan Academy Logo
Clip On 16" £9.25
24", 26" £15.50
28"-36" £18.50
20" -26" £15.50
28" - 38" £18.50
28"-36" £15.75
38"-48" £18.90
11" - 14" £15.75
14.5" -  18" £18.90
30" - S £14.75
M - XXL £17.70
30" - XS £17.80
S -  XXL £21.35
30" - S £19.40
M - XXL £23.30
9/10 -13Years £6.80
S - XXL £8.40
11/12 - 13Years £14.95
S - XXL £17.95
3 -  6 shoe size £5.45
7 - 11 shoe size £5.95
6754A11246 Hoodie Royal/Black/Gold with logo
6300PDORC0001 Microtech Shorts Black